
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Electrical Works 237 days? Tue 17/01/17

2 RIBA Stage 2 14 days Tue 17/01/17

6 RIBA Stage 3 49 days? Mon 06/02/17

18 RIBA Stage 4 44 days? Tue 18/04/17

19 Specification for Sump Pumps, LV DB, Control 
Panels, Emergency Lighting

21 days? Tue 18/04/17

20 Completion of PCI 3 wks Wed 17/05/17

21 Preparation of final Pre-tender estimate 3 wks Mon 29/05/17

22 Preparation of Tender Package 2 wks Mon 05/06/17

23 Tender 45 days Mon 19/06/17

24 Client Instruction to Proceed following review 1 wk Mon 19/06/17

25 Issue Tender Documents 0 days Fri 23/06/17

26 Tender Period 5 wks Mon 26/06/17

27 Site visit Slot 1 (10am) 0 days Thu 29/06/17

28 Site visit Slot 2 (10am) 0 days Thu 06/07/17

29 Final date for tender clarifications 0 days Wed 19/07/17

30 Tender Analysis 2 wks Mon 31/07/17

31 Tender Report and recommendation 1 wk Mon 14/08/17

32 Contract Award and Appointment 0 days Fri 18/08/17

33 RIBA Stage 5 100 days Mon 31/07/17

34 Preparation of Contract documents 2 wks Mon 21/08/17

35 Procurement of Equipment 6 wks Mon 21/08/17

36 Contractor issue contract activity schedule 0 days Fri 15/09/17

37 Site Mobilisation 2 wks Mon 28/08/17

38 Start on Site 0 days Mon 11/09/17

39 IMO Shut Down Period 30 days Mon 31/07/17

40 Construction Period 12 wks Mon 11/09/17

41 IMO Event - no services disruption work permitted 1 wk Mon 11/09/17

42 IMO Event - no services disruption work permitted 1 wk Mon 18/09/17

43 IMO Event - no services disruption work permitted 1 wk Mon 25/09/17

44 IMO Event - no services disruption work permitted 1 wk Mon 02/10/17

45 IMO Event - no services disruption work permitted 1 wk Mon 09/10/17

46 IMO Event - no services disruption work permitted 1 wk Mon 16/10/17

47 IMO Event - no services disruption work permitted 2 days Tue 17/10/17

48 IMO Event - no services disruption work permitted 1 wk Mon 23/10/17

49 IMO Event - no services disruption work permitted 1 wk Mon 20/11/17

50 IMO Event - no services disruption work permitted 8 days Mon 27/11/17

51 IMO Event - no services disruption work permitted 1 day Thu 07/12/17

52 Testing & Comissioning 2 wks Mon 04/12/17

53 RIBA Stage 6 5 days Mon 11/12/17

54 Handover 1 wk Mon 11/12/17

55 Practical Completion 0 days Fri 15/12/17
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